

Oakland Gas Main Improvements
 Somerville TN
 H & D Project No. 1012-10
 12-May-08

updated 04-16-2008

Item	Description	Qty	Unit	U.S. Construction, LLC 6220 Greenlee St, Suite 1 Arlington, TN 38002		Natural Gas Piping Co, Inc. P.O. Box 892 Dyersburg, TN 38025-0892		D&R Construction Company, Inc. 6860 Hillshire Dr. Suite 16 Memphis, TN 38113-7006		Tri-State Utility Contractors, Inc. P.O. Box A Senatobia, MS 38668		Revell Construction Co, Inc. P.O. Box 836 Union City, TN 38281-0836	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	6" Polyethylene Gas Line (2406)	6,000	LF	\$11.78	\$70,680.00	\$17.45	\$104,700.00	\$19.00	\$114,000.00	\$20.44	\$122,640.00	\$21.80	\$126,000.00
2	2" Polyethylene Gas Line (2406)	30	LF	\$4.75	\$142.50	\$16.04	\$481.20	\$10.50	\$315.00	\$8.19	\$245.70	\$16.05	\$481.50
3	6" Gas Valve w/ Box	6	EA	\$1,100.25	\$6,601.50	\$1,174.96	\$7,049.76	\$850.00	\$5,100.00	\$968.75	\$5,812.50	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00
4	4" Gas Valve w/ Box	1	EA	\$715.46	\$715.46	\$851.20	\$851.20	\$828.00	\$828.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$700.00	\$700.00
5	Hot Taps	2	EA	\$394.60	\$789.20	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$780.00	\$1,560.00	\$687.50	\$1,375.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00
6	6" Directional Bore for Road Crossings	230	LF	\$48.10	\$11,063.00	\$24.62	\$5,662.60	\$50.00	\$11,500.00	\$47.44	\$10,911.20	\$56.00	\$12,880.00
7	10" Steel Casing including 6" gas line, casing spacers, end seals, open cut installed	30	LF	\$42.81	\$1,284.30	\$116.74	\$3,502.20	\$35.00	\$1,050.00	\$74.49	\$2,234.70	\$166.00	\$4,980.00
8	Cut & Cap Existing Gas Main	1	EA	\$91.39	\$91.39	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$132.50	\$132.50	\$450.00	\$450.00
9	Remove Existing Regulator	1	LS	\$601.23	\$601.23	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
10	Mobilization	1	LS	\$601.23	\$601.23	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,287.20	\$2,287.20	\$2,146.98	\$2,146.98	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00
11	Tracer Wire	6,030	LF	\$0.17	\$1,025.10	\$0.25	\$1,507.50	\$0.20	\$1,206.00	\$0.24	\$1,447.20	\$0.36	\$2,170.80
Total Base Bid					\$98,394.91		\$128,454.46		\$140,896.20		\$148,595.78		\$163,962.30

* Total corrected for transporting of numbers

I do hereby certify this to be a true and correct representation of the bids.

Daniel Riccardi
 DANIEL RICCARDI
 REGISTERED ENGINEER
 AGRICULTURE

